
Customer #

Company Name

Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Email

Day Phone                                                                               Billing Zip

(If P.O. Box, please include physical address)

(If available)

(Needed for order and shipping confi rmation)

(If different, needed for credit card orders)

TheTaxBook (TTB)
15105 Minnetonka Ind. Rd.
Suite 221
Minnetonka, MN 55345

thetaxbook.com
Email: info@thetaxbook.com
Toll Free: 866-919-5277
Fax: 952-746-5278

STEP 3 CALCULATE QUANTITY DISCOUNT(TOTAL QUANTITY × QUANTITY DISCOUNT PER ITEM)

Order Any 
3 Items, 

Save $15!

Total Quantity of All 
Items (from STEP 2)

Quantity Discount Per Item Quantity 
Discount1– 2 Items 3 –10 Items 11+ Items

A (items) × $ 0 per item $ 5 per item $ 7 per item = $ C

STEP 4 CALCULATE SHIPPING FOR THETAXBOOK SERIES (BOOK QUANTITY × SHIPPING PER BOOK)

Call for 
international 

orders.

Total Quantity of 
TheTaxBook Series

TheTaxBook Shipping Charge Per Book Shipping 
Charge1– 2 Books 3 – 10 Books 11+ Books

(books) × $ 9 per book $ 7 per book $ 6 per book = D

STEP 5 CALCULATE ORDER COST(TOTAL COST – QUANTITY DISCOUNT + SHIPPING CHARGE)

Total Cost 
(from STEP 2)

Quantity Discount 
(from STEP 3)

TheTaxBook Shipping 
Charge (from STEP 4) Order Cost

B – C + D = $

STEP 6 FINALIZE YOUR ORDER

Sales Tax
Add State Sales Tax for the following states: AR, AZ, CA, CO, FL, GA, 
HI, IA, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, NC, ND, NE, NJ, NV, 
NY, OH, OK, PA, SC, TN, UT, VA, WA, WI, and WV

= $

Order Total Order Cost (from STEP 5) + Sales Tax = $

The more you order, the more you save on each item!
CALCULATE YOUR QUANTITY DISCOUNT HERE

× =

× =

– + =

ORDER NOW!
Online: www.thetaxbook.com 
Phone: 866-919-5277
Mail/Fax: Order form below

3 WAYS
TO ORDER

PROMO CODE

2022 ORDER FORM

STEP 1: ENTER QUANTITY & CALCULATE COST FOR EACH ITEM

SPECIAL OFFERS Quantity Price Cost

TTB Bundle
WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Deluxe Edition

Plus, Client Handouts, 8 Online CPE
Hours, FREE Shipping

× $ 489 $ 419 = $

TTB Bundle Add User 
WebLibrary Plus Add User, Client

Handouts Add User, Deluxe Edition Plus,
2 Online CPE Hours, FREE Shipping

× $ 169 = $

Jacob Special
WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Deluxe Edition
Plus, 8 Online CPE Hours FREE Shipping

× $ 379 $ 319 = $

Jacob Special Add User 
WebLibrary Plus Add User, Deluxe Edition 

Plus, 2 Online CPE Hours, FREE Shipping
× $ 159 = $

Digital Combo
WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Client 

Handouts, 8 Online CPE Hours
× $ 379 $ 319 = $

Digital Combo Add User 
WebLibrary Plus Add User, Client Handouts 

Add User, 2 Online CPE Hours
× $ 149 = $

Deluxe Deal
Deluxe Edition Plus, Deluxe Supplement, 

FREE Shipping
× $ 159 $ 139 = $

What’s New Package
What’s New Early Edition, What’s New Tax 

Season Edition, FREE Shipping
× $ 119 $ 99 = $

THETAXBOOK SERIES Quantity Price Cost

Deluxe Edition Plus × $ 109 $ 89 = $
Deluxe Supplement × $ 79 $ 65 = $

1040 Edition × $ 79 $ 65 = $

Small Business × $ 79 $ 65 = $
All States Edition × $ 109 $ 89 = $

What’s New Early Edition × $ 79 $ 65 = $
What’s New Tax Season Edition × $ 79 $ 65 = $

FastTaxFacts × $ 79 $ 65 = $
Social Security & Medicare × $ 79 $ 65 = $

California Edition × $ 79 $ 65 = $
Depreciation × $ 79 $ 65 = $

TTB WEBLIBRARY Quantity Price Cost

WebLibrary Plus 1st User × $ 319 $ 269 = $
WebLibrary Plus Add Users × $ 139 = $

WebLibrary 1st User × $ 189 $ 159 = $
WebLibrary Add Users × $ 109 = $

TTB CLIENT HANDOUTS Quantity Price Cost

Client Handouts × $ 179 $ 139 = $
Client Handouts Add User × $ 69 = $

TTB ONLINE HOURS Quantity Price Cost

20 Online CPE Hours × $ 199 $ 159 = $
8 Online CPE Hours × $ 129 $ 99 = $
2 Online CPE Hours × $ 49 $ 39 = $

STEP 2: TOTAL QUANTITY & COST COLUMNS

Total Quantity of All Items           Total Cost   $ 

FREE

FREE

$ 489

$ 119

$ 379

$ 379

$ 159

$ 109

$ 109

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 79

$ 319

$ 189

$ 179

$ 199
$ 129
$ 49

SPECIAL OFFERS!

A B

NEW!

BEST
Seller

BEST
Seller

BEST
Seller

BEST
Seller

PAYMENT OPTIONS     Credit Card    Money Order     Check payable to TheTaxBook
    MasterCard    Discover     Visa    American Express

– – –

Your credit card will be charged for the entire order when the order is placed.

Expiration Date

–

Remember to include credit card 
number & expiration date 

(security code not required)Cardholder’s Signature

3 9 5

PA SOCIETY TAP


