

PA SOCIETY TAP 2022 ORDER FORM



SPECIAL OFFERS!

STEP 1: ENTER QUANTITY & CALCULATE COST FOR EACH ITEM

	SPECIAL OFFERS Quantity Price			Cost	/
	TTB Bundle WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Deluxe Edition Plus, Client Handouts, 8 Online CPE Hours, FREE Shipping	×	\$489 \$419	=\$	
N	TTB Bundle Add User WebLibrary Plus Add User, Client Handouts Add User, Deluxe Edition Plus, 2 Online CPE Hours, FREE Shipping	×	\$169	=\$	
	Jacob Special WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Deluxe Edition Plus, 8 Online CPE Hours FREE Shipping	×	\$379° \$319	=\$	
	Jacob Special Add User WebLibrary Plus Add User, Deluxe Edition Plus, 2 Online CPE Hours, FREE Shipping	×	\$159	=\$	
	Digital Combo WebLibrary Plus 1st User, Client Handouts, 8 Online CPE Hours	×	\$379 \$319	=\$	
	Digital Combo Add User WebLibrary Plus Add User, Client Handouts Add User, 2 Online CPE Hours	×	\$149	=\$	
	Deluxe Deal Deluxe Edition Plus, Deluxe Supplement, FREE Shipping	×	\$159° \$139	=\$	
	What's New Package What's New Early Edition, What's New Tax Season Edition, FREE Shipping	×	\$119 \$99	=\$	

	THETAXBOOK SERIES	Quantity	Pri	ce	Cost
(BEST) Seller	Deluxe Edition Plus	×	\$109	\$89	=\$
	Deluxe Supplement	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	1040 Edition	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	Small Business	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	All States Edition	×	\$109	\$89	=\$
	What's New Early Edition	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	What's New Tax Season Edition	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	FastTaxFacts	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	Social Security & Medicare	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	California Edition	×	\$79	\$65	=\$
	Depreciation	×	\$79	\$65	=\$

	TTB WEBLIBRARY	Quantity	Price	Cost
BEST Seller	WebLibrary Plus 1st User	×	\$319 \$269	=\$
	WebLibrary Plus Add Users	×	\$139	=\$
	WebLibrary 1st User	×	\$189 \$159	=\$
	Weblibrary Add Users	×	\$109	= \$

	TTB CLIENT HANDOUTS	Quantity	Price	Cost
(BEST Seller)	Client Handouts	×	\$179 \$139	=\$
	Client Handouts Add User	×	\$69	=\$

	TTD ONLINE HOUDS	0 6	р:	0.4	
	TTB ONLINE HOURS	Quantity	Price	Cost	
	20 Online CPE Hours	×	\$199 \$159	=\$	
(BES'	8 Online CPE Hours	×	\$129 \$99	=\$	
	2 Online CPE Hours	×	\$49 \$39	=\$	

STEP 2: TOTAL QUANTITY & COST COLUMNS

Total Quantity of All Items

Total Cost B \$



ORDER NOW!

TO ORDER

Online: www.thetaxbook.com

Phone: 866-919-5277 Mail/Fax: Order form below PROMO CODE

395

CALCULATE YOUR QUANTITY DISCOUNT HERE

The more you order, the more you save on each item!

STE	P 3 CALC	ULATE QUANTIT	Y DISCOUNT(TO	OTAL QUANTITY	× QUANTITY	DISCOUNT PER IT	EM)
Order Any		uantity of All	Quanti	ty Discount I	Per Item	Quantity	
3 Items,	Items (f	rom STEP 2)	1–2 Items	3–10 Items	11+ Items	Discount	ſ
Save \$15!	A	(items) 🗙	\$0 per item	\$5 per item	\$7 per item	= \$	C
STEP 4	CALCIII AT	E SHIPPING EOD	THETAYROOK	SEDIES (BOOK	OLIANTITY ~ SI	HIPPING PER BOO	JK)
		Quantity of		Shipping Cha		Shipping	,K)
Call for international		Book Series		3-10 Books		Charge	
orders.		(books) ×		\$7 per book	\$6 per book	= FREE	D
						<i>'</i>	
		TE ORDER COST(1	TOTAL COST – C	UANTITY DISC	OUNT + SHIPP	ING CHARGE)	
	Cost STEP 2)		y Discount STEP 3)	TheTaxBo Charge (fi	ok Shipping rom STEP 4)	Order Cos	t
В		- C	- 1	D F	REE	=\$	
STED 6	ETNIAL TO	E YOUR ORDER					
SIEF 0	_	ate Sales Tax for	the following s	tates: ΔR Δ7 I	CA CO FL GA		
Sales Tax		L, IN, KS, KY, LA,					
		OK, PA, SC, TN,					
Order Total	Order	Cost (from STE	P 5) + Sales	Tax		= \$	
Customer # _	f available)						
,							
Company Na							
Name							
Address (If P.0). Box, pleas	se include physical	address)				
City, State, Zi	n						
Gity, State, Zi	ν						
Email							
(Needed	for order ar	nd shipping confirm	ation)				
Day Phone _				Billing Zip	/If different need	ded for credit card o	ordore
					(ii uiiieieiit, iieet	Jeu Ioi Creuit Caru (nuers
PAYMEN	NT OPT	IONS 🗆 Cred	dit Card □Mo	ney Order 🗆	Check payab	le to TheTaxBoo	ık
☐ Master(Card 🗆 Di	scover 🗆 Visa	□American	Express		Expiration Date	
					Remembe	er to include credit	card
Cardholde	r'e Sianoti	uro			— numb	er & expiration dat	е
Variational	ı ə əiyiidli	ui v			(securi	ty code not require	a)



TheTaxBook (TTB)

Suite 221

Minnetonka, MN 55345

thetaxbook.com

15105 Minnetonka Ind. Rd. Email: info@thetaxbook.com **Toll Free**: 866-919-5277

Fax: 952-746-5278